454618

Detachable head to 454518,
@190 mm, Soft/split, Grey

Detachable head for 454518.

1/2



Technical Data

Item Number
Bristle stiffness

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x approx.180 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length/Depth

Box Width

Box Height

Product Diameter

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Total Tare Weight

Gross Weight

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff Number

Country of Origin ISO Code

Country of Origin

212

454618
Soft/split

Polyethylene (HDPE)
Polypropylene

No

12 Pcs.

240 Pcs

1 Pcs.

291 mm

623 mm

315 mm

190 mm

0.14 kg

0 kg

0 kg

0.14 kg
5705024546187
15705024546184
96039099

IT

Italy



